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2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, AB

Referee: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 1: MCDONALD, JAYNE                          Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 4: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX      

Judge 5: SHIELDS, BJ                              Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: COMFORT, JEREMY                

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        429.10

        10M   5152B 2.9        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   59.45    229.85 (2)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    292.85 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        9.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   72.80    365.65 (1)

        10M   107C  2.7        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   63.45    429.10 (1)

    2.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       408.05

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   60.75    215.05 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   60.20    275.25 (2)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   57.60    332.85 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5   75.20    408.05 (2)

    3.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           367.50

        7.5M  612B  1.8        9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   48.60    230.55 (1)

        10M   107C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   44.55    275.10 (3)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    312.90 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    367.50 (3)

    4.  HOULE, ÉLOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           357.60

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   46.80    216.80 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    273.50 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   30.80    304.30 (4)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   53.30    357.60 (4)

    5.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          326.85

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   25.20    180.45 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   42.00    222.45 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   54.00    276.45 (6)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   50.40    326.85 (5)

    6.  TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            B - Group     CALGARY                        326.40

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   32.40    176.10 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   44.80    220.90 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   57.40    278.30 (5)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.10    326.40 (6)
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    7.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     310.10

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   54.60    164.40 (9)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   47.60    212.00 (8)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    258.80 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   51.30    310.10 (7)

    8.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     310.00

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    174.65 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   44.55    219.20 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   47.60    266.80 (7)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    310.00 (8)

    9.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                B - Group     SASKATOON                      294.55

        10M   612B  1.9        3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.5   20.90    145.90 (10)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    191.50 (10)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   50.40    241.90 (10)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   52.65    294.55 (9)

    10. VACHER, JÉRÉMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          277.90

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   39.90    170.95 (8)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   33.60    204.55 (9)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   39.60    244.15 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   33.75    277.90 (10)
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